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Num. Pilota

9 PORRACIN Majcol
17 GALIZZI Paolo
25 MASTRONARDI Simone
44  ADORISIO Arturo
50 IOLI Mattia
51 TURRINI Patrick
52 ROAGNA Nicolo
67 VENDETTA Roberto
111 ALERCIA Vincenzo
994 CINOTTI Mario
11 TARICCO Lorenzo
14 MONACI Gianmarco
21 VENTURINI Mattia
30 GAMBONI Carla
99 MONTI Michele Marco
28 GERINI Alessandro
29 SALUSTRI Rodolfo
56 GIGLI Davide
112 PALERMO Roberto
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Quad - Prove Ufficiali

Elenco partenti
Classe Team - Motoclub
Qx1 Pedemontano
Qax1 G.F. Racer
Qax1 Tommaso Piccirilli
ax1 Matera Racing
ax1 Team M.G.M.
Qx1 G.F. Racer
Qax1 Team M.G.M.
Qx1 Tommaso Piccirilli
Qax1 G.F. Racer
ax1 Moto S.P.S.
Sport G.F. Racer
Sport Scorpioni
Sport Rs 77
Sport Milani
Sport Collina Motori
Veteran Team Quad Tity & Amarenas
Veteran Monaco
Veteran A.M.C. Garfagnana
Veteran Castelfiorentino

Esposto ore : 11:20
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Citta di Castello, sabato 30 marzo 2019

Quad

Yamaha

Transp .
13428
20146
14257
20139
14250
20141
13398
20081
20144
13420
20147
13419
20145
14249
16834
13412
16906
13421
17159
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